Excavation Permit and Service Rates
Effective January 1, 2025

Applicable to All Permits
Application Fee $75.00 per application
Works Inspection Fee — charged on all excavations $118.40 per permit
Asphalt
Degradation Fees — Area calculation: (classification rate) x (width+2m) x (length+2m)
Road Classification:
Arterial $59.95 per m?
Collector $53.85 perm?
Local $48.95 per m?
Top Lift Paving — Required on roads having a VCI rating of 7 or greater
Top Lift Service — all road classifications $60.00 per m?2
Rehabilitation Fees
Minimum charge $738.70 per permit
PLUS  All utilities — 0 to 100 m? $124.35 per m?2
PLUS Shallow - Variable rate — over 100 m?or; $99.70 per m?2
Deep - Variable rate — over 100 m? $99.70 per m?
Cold Mix
Minimum charge $685.95 per permit
PLUS Variable rate $89.30 perm?
Asphalt saw cutting $21.80 perm
Asphalt Curb $120.80 perm
Asphalt Sidewalk $120.80 per m?
Concrete
Curb and Gutter — standard $464.90 perm
Curb and Gutter — wide $464.90 perm
Road Concrete $322.59 per m?
Minimum charge $752.75 per permit
Sidewalk — Mono
Up to 1.1 m wide $550.60 perm
Portion over 1.1 m wide $305.85 per m?
Sidewalk — Separate $305.85 per m?
Specialty Concrete $611.75 per m?
Minimum charge $917.60 per permit
Other
Oiled Roads
Minimum charge $685.95 per permit
PLUS Variable rate $9.25 per m?




Gravel Lane
Minimum charge $87.10 per permit
PLUS Shallow utilities or; $22.90 per excavation
Deep utilities $1.15 perm?
Boulevards
Minimum charge $108.90 per permit
PLUS Variable rate $10.35 perm?

For the pre-pay rates (Permission-to-Permit) for certain excavation projects, please refer to our webpage:
https://www.calgary.ca/roads/permits/permission-to-permit.html



https://www.calgary.ca/roads/permits/permission-to-permit.html

